PANKAJ PIYUSH TRADE AND INVESTMENT LTD.

A-27, Gopal Sadan , Datta Mandir Road, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400 097.
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2010

(Rs. in 000)

Particulars

First Quarter Ended

Year to date

Year Ended

31-Dec-10 | 31-Dec-09

31-Dec-10 | 31-Dec-09

31-Mar-10

(Unaudited)

(Unaudited)

(Audited)

Net Sales / Income from operation / Income from financi

Other_Income

17

352 -

39 -

467

Total Income (1)

117

391 -

467

Expenditure

Increase(-)/Decrease(+) in stock in trade
and work in progress

Consumption of raw materials

Purchase of Traded goods

Employees Cost

Depreciation

Other expenditure

Total Expenditure (2)

30

133 -

145

30

(Any item exceeding 10% of the total
expenditure to be shown seperately

Profit from Operations before other income
interest and exceptional items (1-2)

87

Other Income

Profit before interest and Exceptional
items (3+4)

87

322

interest

Profit after interest but before Exceptional
items (5-6)

87

322

Exceptional items

Profit(+)/Loss() from Ordinary Activities
before tax (7+8)

87

322

Tax expense

50

NetProft(+)/Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities
after tax (9-10)

87

258 -

272

Extraordinary item (net of tax
expenses Rs.

57

13

)
NetProft(+)/Loss (-) for the period (11-12)

87

258

216

14

Paid-up equity share capital .
(Face value of the Share Shall be indicated)

4,000

4,000 4,000

4,000

15

Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves

as per balance sheet of previous accounting year

560

Earnings Per Share (EPS)

0.65 -

0.68

Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary
items for the period, for the year to date and
for the previous year (Not to be annualised)

Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary
items for the period, for the year to date and
for the previous year (Not to be annualised)

Public share holding -
No of shares

340,000

340,000

340,000 340,000

340,000

percentage of share holding

85.00

85.00

85.00 85.00

85.00

18

Promotors and Promotors group

Share holding

Pledge / encumber

No of shares

Percentage of shares
(as a %of the total Shareholding of promoter
and promoter group )

Percentage of shares

(as a %of the total Share Capital of Company)
Non-encumber

No of shares

60,000

60,000

60,000 60,000

60,000

Percentage of shares

15.00

15.00

15.00 15.00

15.00

(as a %of the total Shareholding of promoter
and promoter group )

Percentage of shares

100

100

100 100

100

(as a %of the total Share Capital of Company)

The above Unaudited financial results of the company have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on

25th January 2011.

Status of investor complaints [in nos.] during the quarter, pursuantto the clause 41 of the listing agreement :

Opening [0]; Received [0]; Resolved [0]; Closing [0].

Figures for the previous period / year have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever considered necessary.

Place Mumbai
Dated : 25th January 2011.

By

order of the  Board

Jignesh Mehta

(Director)

FOR PANKAJ PIYLK

P TRADE INV

ESTMENT LTD.




